(1 57.)

510

573.75

956.25

998.75

573.75

403.75

531.25

616.25

616.25

1,168.7 5

807.5

318.75

TOTAL 153 12,314,45 I 18715.65

FISN/SAC
'l'axableValue CCS'I SGS'T l'otal 'Iax Arttoutit

Ilate Arnount Ilatc Amou,rt

I 18715.65 0 0?o 0 {0

Total { 18715.65 0 0 i0

ffi
EIGHTEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTEEN

BankDetails

Name: AKSHARA B00K HOUSEANDSTATIONERY

IFSCCOdE: BARBOVJBIDA

AccountNo: 743202A0000317

Bank: BankofBaroda,BlDAR

PaymentQllCode

UPIID:

Q9681 s9551@ybl

$w cPay PAg 1-3;lI1

'I'ernrsandConditions

1. Goods once sold will not be taken bacl< or exchanged

[...]

Sy.No19-A,Teachers Colony,Manhalli Road
Bidar
Karnataka - 585403

Dale:2022-04-03
I nvoice No. : NLIST 122-231 1 34

SR. No. Membership Fee Period of Membership Amount ln Rs

1 N-LIST Annual Membership Fee April 2022 to March 2023 30,000.00

cGST@0.00% 0.00

sGST@o o0% 0.00

IGST@18 o0% 5,400.00

Total 35,400.00

Rupees Thirty Five Thousand Four Hundred Only

GSTIN: 24AAAT|1 480J'1ZS

Servicing Accounting Code: 998431

Sincerelv Yours

Lll

!i,1\-t*--**_

AshokKumarRai

--cut Here- -t-"1:T:::l::l
N-LIST MEMBERSHIP FEE RECEIPT

Rece jpt Date' 2022-04-03

Received with thanks from Guru Nanak College of Education, Bidar, Karnataka